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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol MPTODAY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE105Y01019

Name of the company

MADHYA PRADESH TODAY MEDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 26 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 26 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 26 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 26 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 26 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of [ Nos. Of aid aid- nderlvin shares held total no. of shares
CEOTY | shareholder shareholders | P¢ "P paid-up u ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ an (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (TV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) A+BLC2 ? Class eg: | Class % of
) ( ) X cay Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2440000 2440000 53.42 2440000 2440000 | 53.42
Group
(B) Public 282 2128000 2128000 46.58 2128000 2128000 | 46.58
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 289 4568000 4568000 100 4568000 4568000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;llllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 eziresd
i assuming full | Lockedin [P o5 O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
No. of conversion of | gh XII
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) | - bered | Number of
- Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securitics . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of sa% form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.42 2440000
Group
(B) Public 46.58 2128000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4568000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of It;IJ(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares —Sr}(:;?é:ﬁ; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y pe paid-up [ underlying - (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity X : (VID = a% of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(1) shares held . (AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class Class ota
(V) held (V) ( (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
g cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1, 2439900 2439900 | 53.41 2439900 2439900 | 53.41
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 5 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 2440000 2440000 53.42 2440000 2440000 | 53.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 2440000 2440000 | 53.42 2440000 2440000 | 53.42
Promoter Group
A)=ADHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 230 848000 848000 18.56 848000 848000 | 18.56
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdmg nominal share 12 710000 710000 15.54 710000 710000 | 15.54
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 1 20000 20000 0.44 20000 20000 | 0.44
(NRIs)
0 Bodies Corporate 12 458000 458000 10.03 458000 458000 | 10.03
(m) Any Other (specify) |27 92000 92000 2.01 92000 92000 | 2.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 282 2128000 2128000 46.58 2128000 2128000 | 46.58
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 282 2128000 2128000 46.58 2128000 2128000 | 46.58
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 289 4568000 4568000 100 4568000 4568000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 289 4568000 4568000 100 4568000 4568000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Eur?(ber_(’f pledged or 7ation of sh.

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ockedin | S ice Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered u{ri erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fe a (;R]) ¢

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VIDHX) As a % @ Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (iD) (iif)
(W]

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.41 2439900
(d 0 100
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5342 2440000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.42 2440000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(o) 18.56 848000 0 0 0
(h) 15.54 710000 0 0 0
(i) 0.44 20000 0 0 0
M 10.03 458000 0 0 0
(m) 2.01 92000 0 0 0
f;b'T°tal ®) 46.58 2128000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 46.58 2128000 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4568000
Total (A+B+C 100 4568000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HRADAYESH KUMAR DIXIT

SHANTANU DIXIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGJPD9390B

BDHPDS8381A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1209940

1229960

2439900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1209940

1229960

2439900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.49

26.93

53.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1209940

1229960

2439900

Class eg:y

Total

1209940

1229960

2439900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.49

26.93

53.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.49

26.93

53.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1209940

1229960

2439900

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to

go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATIKSHA DIXIT

AVADHESH DIXIT

SUREKHA DIXIT

KAUSTUBH DIXIT

AASTHA DIXIT

PAN (II)

ACBPDS5227D

AEDPDO9167L

AMLPD6549G

BYDPD6355H

CRAPDS5891F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20

20

20

20

20

100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

20

20

20

20

20

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20

20

20

20

20

100

Class eg:y

Total

20

20

20

20

20

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encu

mbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20

20

20

20

20

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AUMIT CAPITAL ADVISORS
LIMITED

MARK CORPORATE ADVISORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SPARKLE SECURITES SOLUTIONS
PVT LTD

Click here to go

back

PAN (1)

AACCI5572B

AAFCMS5379]

AALCS1061P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

132000

56000

328000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

140000

132000

56000

328000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

2.89

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

140000

132000

56000

328000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

132000

56000

328000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

2.89

1.23

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.06

2.89

1.23

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

132000

56000

328000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

AMIT R
AGARWAL

APARAJITA
SHARMA

LINCOLN P
COELHO

RAHUL MAHESH
AGARWAL

SARAF INDRA
NARAYAN

SAURABH
SHARMA

VIPUL
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

PAN (1I)

AGRPA3119M

DFAPS1258Q

AEGPCI1227D

AIGPG7137G

ALTPS5614A

BHQPS6068A

AKZPG3383R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124000

88000

50000

52000

58000

132000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

124000

88000

50000

52000

58000

132000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

2.89

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124000

88000

50000

52000

58000

132000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

124000

88000

50000

52000

58000

132000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.71

1.93

1.27

2.89

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.71

1.09

1.14

2.89

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124000

88000

50000

52000

58000

132000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

554000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

554000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

554000

Class eg:y

Total

554000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

554000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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