

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	MPTODAY
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE105Y01019
Name of the company	MADHYA PRADESH TODAY MEDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	26	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	26	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	26	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	26	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	26	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2440000			2440000	53.42	2440000		2440000	53.42
(B)	Public	282	2128000			2128000	46.58	2128000		2128000	46.58
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	289	4568000			4568000	100	4568000		4568000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.42					2440000			
(B)	Public				46.58					2128000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4568000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2439900			2439900	53.41	2439900		2439900	53.41
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2440000			2440000	53.42	2440000		2440000	53.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	2440000			2440000	53.42	2440000		2440000	53.42
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	230	848000			848000	18.56	848000		848000	18.56
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	710000			710000	15.54	710000		710000	15.54
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	20000			20000	0.44	20000		20000	0.44
(l)	Bodies Corporate	12	458000			458000	10.03	458000		458000	10.03
(m)	Any Other (specify)	27	92000			92000	2.01	92000		92000	2.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		282	2128000			2128000	46.58	2128000		2128000	46.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		282	2128000			2128000	46.58	2128000		2128000	46.58
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		289	4568000			4568000	100	4568000		4568000	100
Total (A+B+C)		289	4568000			4568000	100	4568000		4568000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.41					2439900			
(d)				0					100			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.42					2440000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.42					2440000			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				18.56					848000	0	0	0
(h)				15.54					710000	0	0	0
(i)				0.44					20000	0	0	0
(l)				10.03					458000	0	0	0
(m)				2.01					92000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.58					2128000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				46.58					2128000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4568000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					4568000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Scarial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HRADAYESH KUMAR DIXIT	SHANTANU DIXIT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGJPD9390B	BDHPD8381A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1209940	1229960	2439900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1209940	1229960	2439900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.49	26.93	53.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1209940	1229960	2439900
Class eg:y			
Total	1209940	1229960	2439900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.49	26.93	53.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.49	26.93	53.41
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1209940	1229960	2439900
Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRATI KSHA DIXIT	AVADHESH DIXIT	SUREKHA DIXIT	KAUSTUBH DIXIT	AASTHA DIXIT	
PAN (II)	ACBPD5227D	AEDPD9167L	AMLDP6549G	BYDPD6355H	CRAPD5891F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20	20	20	20	20	100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20	20	20	20	20	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	20	20	20	20	20	100
Class eg:y						
Total	20	20	20	20	20	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20	20	20	20	20	100
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AUMIT CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED	MARK CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SPARKLE SECURITES SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCJ5572B	AAF5379J	AALCS1061P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	132000	56000	328000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	132000	56000	328000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	2.89	1.23	7.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	140000	132000	56000	328000
Class eg:y				
Total	140000	132000	56000	328000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.06	2.89	1.23	7.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	2.89	1.23	7.18
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000	132000	56000	328000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Scerial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT R AGARWAL	APARAJITA SHARMA	LINCOLN P COELHO	RAHUL MAHESH AGARWAL	SARAF INDRA NARAYAN	SAURABH SHARMA	VIPUL RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI
PAN (II)	AGRPA3119M	DFAPS1258Q	AEGPC1227D	AIGPG7137G	ALTPS5614A	BHQPS6068A	AKZPG3383R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124000	88000	50000	52000	58000	132000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124000	88000	50000	52000	58000	132000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.71	1.93	1.09	1.14	1.27	2.89	1.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	124000	88000	50000	52000	58000	132000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	124000	88000	50000	52000	58000	132000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.71	1.93	1.09	1.14	1.27	2.89	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.71	1.93	1.09	1.14	1.27	2.89	1.09
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124000	88000	50000	52000	58000	132000	50000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	554000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	554000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	554000
Class eg:y	
Total	554000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.13
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	554000
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

